COMMERCIAL
TABLES
AND WALL
BENCHES
HIGH-TECH
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
Healthcare Products

Product Codes
Wall Benches with gallows bracket and front leg
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0172 Wall Bench Table 1600 1600 x 650mm Splash Back  & Wall-mounted
SMH0173 Wall Bench Table 1800 1800 x 650mm Splash Back  & Wall-mounted
SMH0174 Wall Bench Table 2200 2200 x 650mm Splash Back  & Wall-mounted
Product Codes
Tables with legs
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0175 Table 1600 1600 x 650mm No splashback
SMH0176 Table 1800 1800 x 650mm No splashback
SMH0177 Table 2200 2200 x 650mm No splashback
SMH0178 Table 1600 1600 x 650mm Splashback
SMH0179 Table 1800 1800 x 650mm Splashback
SMH0180 Table 2200 2200 x 650mm Splashback
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  UNDERSHELVES FOR SINKS AND TABLES
Standard Features
•	 Mac-Care model SMH undershelves code… (please specify)
•	 Manufactured from grade 304 (18/10) 1.2mm stainless steel solid or slatted
Slatted shelf Solid shelf
Product Codes
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0181 Undershelf 1600 x 500mm Stainless solid
SMH0182 Undershelf 1600 x 500mm Stainless slatted
SMH0183 Undershelf 1800 x 500mm Stainless solid
SMH0184 Undershelf 1800 x 500mm Stainless slatted
SMH0185 Undershelf 2200 x 500mm Stainless solid
SMH0186 Undershelf 2200 x 500mm Stainless slatted
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  UNDERSHELVES FOR SINKS AND TABLES
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Solid Undershelf
Slatted Undershelf